5
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
1www.ctcu.com
sa l e s@ c t c u . c omITP-802GSM, ITP-802GTM & ITP-800M
Features
Specifications
ITP-802GSM series are managed industrial grade switches with 8x 10/100Base-TX ports and/or 2 SFP Gigabit/Fast Ethernet ports that provide
stable and reliable Ethernet transmission.The ITP-802GSM series provide L2 management functions supported include STP/RSTP/MSTP/ ITU-T

7www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
sa l e s@ c t c u . c om s a l e s@ c t c u . c om
Ordering Information
DR-4524 Industrial Power supply, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 48W, -10 ~ +50°C
MDR-40-24 Industrial Power supply, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 40W, -20 ~ +70°C
IND-DNK04 Din Rail Kit for Industrial, Wide : 52mm (130 X52mm  / 4 Screws) (2pcs/set)
SmartView™ Network management platform with 50/100/200/500 device agents
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE, S/M, 20km, wave length1310nm, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE, UTP 100meter, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
Optional Accessories
Optional Accessories (SFP)
(The SFP series have been tested with the best operating performance on the series product.)
(Please see CTC Industrial SFP for more detail and more item.)
Package List
• ITP-802GSM,  ITP-802GTM or ITP-800M
device
• Protective caps for UTP port and Console,
Alarm port
• Fiber Cable Gland for SFP port x2 set
(For ITP-802GSM)
• Console cable (M12 to DB9)
• CD (SmartConfig, Manual )
• Quickly installation guide
ISFP M 7 31040
Industrial
SFP
Transceiver
7: GbE
5: FE
Wavelength D: DDMI
Blank: Non DDMI
Distance
002(2km),
000(500m)
020(20km),
040(40km)
M: Multi Mode
S: Single Mode
T: Copper
ED E:-40~85 C
Blank:0~70 C
85: 850nm
31:1310nm
00: Copper
SFP Naming Rule
 ITP-802GSM, ITP-802GTM & ITP-800M
EN50155 Managed FE Switches - ITP-802GSM, ITP-802GTM & ITP-800M
EN
50155 M
anaged
FE Sw
itches
Model Name Managed IP67 Total
Port
UTP Port
M12 Gigabit
Port
Power Supply Certification Shock
Vibration
Operating
Temperture10/100
Base-TX
Low Volt
12/24/48VDC
(8.4~60VDC)
High Volt
110/220 VDC
110/220 VAC
EN50155
EN50121-4 UL60950-1 EN61000-6-2